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TATA

November 11, 2021

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra (E)

Dalal Street Mumbai 400 051

Mumbai — 400 001 Symbol: TATACHEM

Scrip Code: 500770
Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letters dated November 10, 2021 and November 11, 2021
received from our RTA — TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited regarding loss of share
certificates of the Company and intimation letter dated November 10, 2021 regarding issue
of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,

For Tata Chemicals Limited
o~
; | 1 ‘.!

Rajiv Chandan
General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893



SQEEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Date :-10/11/2021
Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Maharashtra

India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately if they are in a position to give wus information relating to any
transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate(s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m



mailto:csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in
https://www.tcplindia.co.in/

CEE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

NOTICE

Tata Chemicals Limited

Regd. Off :

BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,

FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE 1is hereby given that the certificatels]

the Company has

Registered Office,

/ have been lost / mislaid and holder([s]
has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].
claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the
else the Company will proceed to

within 15 days from this date,

issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

for the under mentioned securities of
of the said securities
Any person who has a

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint | Shares of Rs. Certificate No. Distinctive Nos.
Holders) 10.00/- each
C1D0032598 DILIPBHAI BALUBHAI PATEL 5 B7637069 121560153-121560157
10 B7637068 121560143-121560152
25 C3289374 89203164-89203188
C1K0036357 KARTIK DILIPBHAI PATEL 10 B7874769 129870025-129870034
10 B7874770 129870035-129870044
10 B7874771 129870045-129870054
25 C3305613 89609139-89609163
25 C3720690 109209139-109209163
C150102422 SHRUTIBEN DILIPBHAI PATEL, | 5 B71355717 150954983-150954987
KARTIKBHAI DILIPBHAI
PATEL, BHAVNIBEN
KARTIKBHAI PATEL
10 B71355716 150954973-150954982
25 C3350759 90737789-90737813
C1v0052111 VIRENDRA LALJI PATEL, 10 B71502375 180139958-180139967
MANJULA VIRENDRA PATEL
10 B71502376 180139968-180139977
10 B71502377 180139978-180139987
50 C2410817 38081682-38081731
C1A0031563 ADIL ERUCH VAKIL, PHUN 1 B7457650 114696035-114696035
KAIKOBAD VAKIL, BANOO
ERUCH VAKIL
5 B7457649 114696030-114696034
22 C344159 74888960-74888981
22 C3459236 94488960-94488981
C1M0120469 MITA KATARIA 125 1593621 199243155-199243279
C1VvV0037659 VIJAY PRAKASH AGARWAL, 10 B71491810 179403841-179403850
VINITA AGARWAL
10 B71491811 179403851-179403860
10 B71491812 179403861-179403870

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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Date :- 10/11/2021

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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BSE LIMITED Date :- 10/11/2021
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

DALAL STREET

FORT

MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

INDIA

400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately 1if they are 1in a position to give wus information relating to any
transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatels].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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NOTICE

Tata Chemicals Limited

Regd. Off

FORT MUMBAI

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificatels]
/ have been lost / mislaid and holder([s]

the Company has
has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].
claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the
from this date,else the Company will proceed to

Register=ed Office, within 15 days

issue duplicate certificatel[s]

without

: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
MAHARASHTRA 400001

further intimation.

for the under mentioned securities of
of the said securities
Any person who has a

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint | Shares of Rs. Certificate No. Distinctive Nos.
Holders) 10.00/- each
C1D0032598 DILIPBHAI BALUBHAI PATEL 5 B7637069 121560153-121560157
10 B7637068 121560143-121560152
25 C3289374 89203164-89203188
C1K0036357 KARTIK DILIPBHAI PATEL 10 B7874769 129870025-129870034
10 B7874770 129870035-129870044
10 B7874771 129870045-129870054
25 C3305613 89609139-89609163
25 C3720690 109209139-109209163
C150102422 SHRUTIBEN DILIPBHAI PATEL, | 5 B71355717 150954983-150954987
KARTIKBHAI DILIPBHAI
PATEL, BHAVNIBEN
KARTIKBHAI PATEL
10 B71355716 150954973-150954982
25 C3350759 90737789-90737813
C1v0052111 VIRENDRA LALJI PATEL, 10 B71502375 180139958-180139967
MANJULA VIRENDRA PATEL
10 B71502376 180139968-180139977
10 B71502377 180139978-180139987
50 C2410817 38081682-38081731
C1A0031563 ADIL ERUCH VAKIL, PHUN 1 B7457650 114696035-114696035
KAIKOBAD VAKIL, BANOO
ERUCH VAKIL
5 B7457649 114696030-114696034
22 C344159 74888960-74888981
22 C3459236 94488960-94488981
C1M0120469 MITA KATARIA 125 1593621 199243155-199243279
C1Vv0037659 VIJAY PRAKASH AGARWAL, 10 B71491810 179403841-179403850
VINITA AGARWAL
10 B71491811 179403851-179403860
10 B71491812 179403861-179403870

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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Date :- 10/11/2021

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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Date : 10/11/2021
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE
24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT
MUMBAI
400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),b2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which

Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Folio No Issue Date | Name Of New No of Distinctive Distinctive

Shareholder Certificate | share(s) nos From nos To
P0004948 | 10-11-2021 | PRAFULLA 1629543 4 2644936 2644939
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

P0O004948 | 10-11-2021 | PRAFULLA 1629544 5 2765994 2765998
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

P0O004948 | 10-11-2021 | PRAFULLA 1629545 4 3088039 3088042
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

P0O004948 | 10-11-2021 | PRAFULLA 1629546 1 3322149 3322149
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

P0004948 | 10-11-2021 | PRAFULLA 1629547 1 3526999 3526999
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

1629548

4563121

4563122

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

1629549

4743688

4743692

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

1629550

10

5369466

5369475

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

1629551

10

5679389

5679398

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

1629552

25

6926206

6926230

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

1629553

6926256

6926257

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

1629554

7152956

7152956

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H

1629555

25

7792372

7792396

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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SHETH

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

1629556

7792397

7792401

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

1629557

61765709

61765713

P0004948

10-11-2021

PRAFULLA
CHANDRAKANT
SHETH
CHANDRAKANT H
SHETH

1629558

25

101159538

101159562

50046937

10-11-2021

SANDHYA SUNIL
SHAH
SUNIL DHANPAL
SHAH

1629559

10

150785716

150785725

50046937

10-11-2021

SANDHYA SUNIL
SHAH
SUNIL DHANPAL
SHAH

1629560

10

150785726

150785735

50046937

10-11-2021

SANDHYA SUNIL
SHAH
SUNIL DHANPAL
SHAH

1629561

10

150785736

150785745

50046937

10-11-2021

SANDHYA SUNIL
SHAH
SUNIL DHANPAL
SHAH

1629562

25

90538614

90538638

50046937

10-11-2021

SANDHYA SUNIL
SHAH
SUNIL DHANPAL
SHAH

1629563

25

110138614

110138638

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited

sd/-
NEHA KOYANDE

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Date :-11/11/2021
Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Maharashtra

India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately if they are in a position to give wus information relating to any
transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate(s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of
the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities
has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a
claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the
Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to
issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders) Shares of Rs. 10.00/- Certificate Distinctive Nos.
each No.
C1F0122226 | FIROZE MEHERJI KOTWAL, NAWAZ FIROZE 1 B71042290 143771654-
KOTWAL 143771654
5 B464888 7296292-7296296
5 B71042289 143771649-
143771653
10 B71042288 143771639-
143771648
10 F297446 7296082-7296091
15 F297445 7296067-7296081
40 B6153047 61292732-61292771
50 B71042287 143771589-
143771638

Date :- 11/11/2021

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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BSE LIMITED Date :- 11/11/2021
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

DALAL STREET

FORT

MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

INDIA

400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately 1if they are 1in a position to give wus information relating to any
transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatels].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE 1is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of
the Company has / have been 1lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities
has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate([s]. Any person who has a
claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the
Register=ed Office, within 15 days from this date,else the Company will proceed to
issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders) Shares of Rs. 10.00/- Certificate Distinctive Nos.
each No.
C1F0122226 | FIROZE MEHERJI KOTWAL, NAWAZ FIROZE 1 B71042290 143771654-
KOTWAL 143771654
5 B464888 7296292-7296296
5 B71042289 143771649-
143771653
10 B71042288 143771639-
143771648
10 F297446 7296082-7296091
15 F297445 7296067-7296081
40 B6153047 61292732-61292771
50 B71042287 143771589-
143771638

Date :- 11/11/2021

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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